CA2N4741en
2018-02-14
Building Technologies
HVAC Products
4741
Modulating Control
Valve PN 16 with
Magnetic Actuator

closed circuits of heating, ventilating and air conditioning systems as well as industry
related applications.
2/10
Building Technologies Modulating Control Valve PN 16 with Magnetic Actuator CA2N4741en
HVAC Products 2018-02-14
Type summary
Type reference 1) DN kVS Χpmax ΧpS SNA Pmed IN Wire cross-section [mm2]
4-wire connection
4.0 2.5 4.0
[m3/h] [kPa] [kPa] [VA] [W] [A] Max. cable length L [m]
M3K15FX06N
15
0.6
500 500
20 5 3.15 40 65 110
M3K15FX15N 1.5
M3K15FXN 3.0
M3K20FXN 20 5.0
300 300
M3K25FXN 25 8.0
M3K32FXN 32 12
26 6 4 30 50 80
M3K40FXN 40 20
M3K50FXN 50 30 40 10 6.3 20 30 50
1) Version for media containing mineral oils with type suffix P, e.g. M3K50FXNP
Χpmax = max. permissible differential pressure across the valve’s control path, valid for the entire
actuating range of the motorised valve
ΧpS = max. permissible differential pressure (close off pressure) at which the motorised valve will